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! 1 l Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, er its proper agent
i l ] not more than twenty days after complotion of well. Fellow instructions in the
! | ! Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
‘ J it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
AREA 640 ACRES UNTIL FORM 0-106 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
o BNOLY QAL COMPBIT oo oo Box 1457, Hobbs, Vew Mexico . .
Company or Operitor Address
_____ _State "D® o Well NOwondein SH/4 . of seco.. X5 ... T. . .21=8
Liease
R..3L=Z .. UN.M. P. M., Yest Wilson . Field, oo Li@B .o e County.
Well is. 2970 feet south of the North line and..... 4950, .. feet west of the East line of..8ec... 15, Te2l=S, Rm3li~T
If State land the oil and gas lease is No........ 3‘276 ....................... Assirgnment o T UU USSR PO
If patented land the OWNer IS ... T S y AQATESS..oo
If Government land the permittee IS ... s s AAAresS. ..o
The Lessee is....Sheall Sl Q@AY .. b , Address.Box.1457,. Hobbs, N, Mex.
Drilling commenced....... May 13 19.50 . Drilling was completed.......June. 28 19.50...

Name of drilling contractor

Address. Bunice, New Mexico . . .

Elevation above sea level at top of casing.............359.7..............V.feetr.

The information given is to be kept confidential until......“........E.o.i.f..c.anfident.ial ................... 19 .
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from........ 3908 03938 (TD).. No. 4, £IOMlrrorecce B0
NO. 2, TIOmM . e 7 SO NG. 5, fIOM e 1O
NO. 3, FYOMiiee e B0, e nenen No. 6, FEOM oo B e
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include date on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
NOo. 1, from. . aes o T OO feet.
NO. 2, $rOMl s 7o TSSO PRSP SRR P feet
NO. 3, FrOM . e 7o JE N =Y UV URRPR
NO. 4, froml. e L T USRI feet.
CASING RECORD

. WEIGHT THREADS ' ; o KIND OF CUT & FILLED | PERFORATLD . .

SIZE | pER FOOT | PER INOH | MAKE AMOUNT SHOE ; FROM FroM 70 PURFOSE
13-3/8" ug¢ B8R 174 | Baker | S Water String

5-1/2" 15.5¢ | BR  Pittsburg 3884 |Lerkin | - 4 - -1 0il String -
C2-3/eM uo#| 8R | | 3708 | Hung@3913' | | |Tubing String

- N _
b : R S
MUDDING AND CEEMENTING RECORD
BIZE OF | 8128 OF | \WHERE SET |  op CHMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
15-1/ " 13-3/8" 185 128 ~Pump-end P B L —
7-7/8" s5-1f2" 3800 | 375 | Pump and P e —-I )
I R
! |
R I —— - ‘ - JE
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material. . Length. s Depth Set.. ..
Adapters — Material ..o 1S3 V-7 TSP R
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
. T T ol - LIS o el it —— CIIITL _'—7"__7—"“" l = = b T

s ) IARXXIATD cllm:l ‘MI IIOA‘!LmUSED QUANTITY DATE m DEPTH CLEANBD OUT

I 1S5 HO1 1100 gale | 6-25-501 !
- 155 LST 500 gals | 7-26-50!

N | T |

Results of shooting or chemical treatmentﬁail@d-l-5-<m-lhr---a£ter-»reeoveﬂng--acm-»-loaﬂ«-of---z---5--1,1,1-,-----

(First Stage).. . After recovering hole loed, pumped -47-BO-and-&1;4 BY-in-24--hours {Seeond
B8 e eeessee e e e R e e eS8 R b

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

Rotary tools were used from. ...

Cable tools were used from

TOOLS USED
feet tO...ol feet, and from. ... feet to..... feet
SN feet to....... 3914 feet, and from. ... feet tO.inn. foeu
PRODUCTION
......... Agust 1 ., 1950 .
The production of the first 24 hours was.....59.8 <. barrels of fluid of which......2Q.4....% was oil; ... ——ienees %
...... 7 water; and. O 8.......% sediment. Gravitygle.... @0 APTrmmmrorrmomrmmrommm oo

If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours

Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cul. ft. of GaS..oiii

Rock pressure, 10S. Per SO, . Gas Volume TSTM,

EMPLOYEES
Do B BYYAN. , Driller o LoORBPE DY OP s , Driller
T..H. Bennedt .. s DITHLEE oot eeeee e as et , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be defermined from available records.

My Comimission expires

My Commission Expires Sept, 16, 1950

Notary Public

........................ ~30bbG;EWMQXi%8' s

Place s ]
Angust . Ay 19..50-- Name........... L. .{}.Stom/@v// -l A o T
(Al e: - Fosition...District Exploitation-Engineer ..

Representing $hell - 041 - Go
Comp

S
Address.... Box. 1457, Hobhea, New Mexico. . .. .. N



FORMATION RECORD

FROM

132
280
340
815
845
880
940
960
1060
1105
1170
1205
1215
1762
1910
3472
3632
™

TO

THICKNESS
IN FEET

FORMATION

132
280
340
815

880

940

960
1060
1105
1170
1205
1215
1762
1910
3472

3632

3914

3914

132
148
60
k75
30
35
60
20
100
Ls
65
35
10
547
148
1562
160
282

Sand

Red Beds

Send

Red Beds

Sand

Sandy shale

Red Beds

Sand

Red EBeds

%and (Water)

Sandy Lime

Bed and Gray Shale
Sand

Red Beds

Anhydrite

Salt, Anhydrite & Shale
Lime

Lime, Shale & Sand




